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First Name Last Name Firm Membership Address City State Zip Phone No. E-mail Address
Ramesh athiamurthyS AECOM Mentor-Main 300 California Street, Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94104 510-368-5988 amesh.sathiamurthy@aecom.comr
Robert Wong Aliquot  Associates, Inc. Mentor Main 255 3rd Street, Suite 103 Oakland CA 94607 (925) 476-2300 rwong@aliquot.com 
Deema Tuffaha Arcadis Mentor-Main 445 S. Figueroa St, Suite 3650 Los Angeles CA 90071 213-797-5251 deema.tuffaha@arcadis.com
Steve Mendenhall Chaudhary & Associates Mentor-Main 851 Napa Valley Corporate Way, Suite G Napa CA 94558 707-255-3077 Stevem@chaudhary.com
Ryan Brady Dudek Mentor-Main 725 Front Street, Suite 400 Santa Cruz CA 95060 831-600-1414 brady@dudek.comr
Rany Chek Gannett  Fleming Mentor-Main 155 Grand Avenue, Suite 504 Oakland CA 94612 925-383.9105 chek@gfnet.comr
Raewyn Butcher Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. Mentor-Add'l 1970 Broadway Suite 900 Oakland CA 94612 510-708-7442 raewyn@ghirardelliassoc.com
Darcy Taylor Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. Mentor-Main 2990 Lava Ridge Ct., Suite 120 Roseville CA 95661 209-914-7320 dtaylor@ghirardelliassoc.com
Jason Tom HDR, Inc. Mentor-Add'l 100 Pringle Avenue, Suite 400 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925-974-2525 ason.tom@hdrinc.comj
Ken Lee HDR, Inc. Mentor-Main 100 Pringle Avenue, Suite 400 Walnut Creek CA 94596 510-851-1967 ken.lee@hdrinc.com
Rich hinnS HNTB Mentor-Add'l 1111 Broadway, 9th Floor Oakland CA 94607 510-208-4599 shinn@hntb.comr
Karen Wang HNTB Mentor-Main 1111 Broadway, 9th Floor Oakland CA 94596 510-612-7264 kwang@hntb.com
Sudhish Verma Jacobs Mentor-Main 155 Grand Avenue, Suite 800 Oakland CA 94612 (510) 251-2426 Sudhish.Verma@jacobs.com
Jason Minton Kleinfelder Mentor-Main 3130 Kilgore Road, Suite 200 Rancho Cordova CA 95670 (916) 366-1701 minton@kleinfelder.comj
Becky Stadolnik MNS Engineers Mentor-Add'l 401 Grand Avenue, Suite 200 Oakland CA 94610 805-719-9804 bd@mnsengineers.com
Miranda Patton MNS Engineers Mentor-Main 401 Grand Avenue, Suite 200 Oakland CA 94610 805-692-6921 bd@mnsengineers.com
Jean Banker Mott MacDonald Mentor-Main 155 Montgomery St #1400 San  Francisco CA 94104 (415) 943-9102 ean.banker@mottmac.comj
Samantha Schell Pacific Legacy Mentor-Main 900 Modoc Street Berkeley CA 94707 510-524-3991 schell@pacificlegacy.com
Michele DiFfrancia Parsons Mentor-Main 44 Montgomery St, Suite 880 San Francisco CA 94104 510-693-2094 mdifranica@parsons.com
Scott Bryant Psomas Engineering Mentor-Main 1075 Creekside Ridge Drive, Suite 200 Sacramento CA 95678 916-201-1296 sbryant@psomas.com
Beth Power Smith Emery Mentor-Main 1940 Oakdale Avenue San Francisco CA 94124 916-698-6344 bpower@smithemery.com
Mindy Fowler Stantec Mentor-Add'l 200 E Carrillo St Suite 101 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-308-9181 mindy.fowler@stantec.com 
Tina Moschetti Stantec Mentor-Main 100 California Street, Suite 1000 San Francisco CA 94111 818 620-1270 Tina.Moschetti@stantec.com
James Duxbury T Y LIN Mentor-Main 1545 River Park Drive, Suite 201 Sacramento CA 95815 (916) 349-4250 ames.duxbury@tylin.comj
Dawn Antonucci Towill Mentor-Main 2300 Clayton Road, Suite 1200 Concord CA 94520 925-525-5159 dawn.antonucci@towill.com
Lincoln Leaman TRC Mentor-Main 1760 Creekside Oaks Drive, Suite 290 Sacramento CA 95833 916.995.6572 leaman@trccompanies.coml
Arlene Macahilig WSP Mentor-Add'l 3260 Lone Tree Way, #104 Antioch CA 94509 925-813-0454 arlene.macahilig@wsp.com
Bart Littel, PE WSP Mentor-Main 3260 Lone Tree Way, #104 Antioch CA 94509 925-765-3225 bart.littel@wsp.com
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